
Place Name Score Name Finishers

1 Bishop tonnos C.S.S. 40 Abbey Park High School 1

2 Our Lady of Lourdes 80 Bishop Macdonell CHS 1

3 Ancaster High School 100 Westmount 1

4 St. James CHS 116 Christ the King 1

5 Georgetown D.H.S. 147 unknown 1

6 Dundas Valley 179 St. Ignatius of Loyola 1

7 St. Marcellinus 180 Appleby College 1

8 Centennial CVI 195 Living Hope Christian Academy 1

Jean Vanier Catholic S.S. 1

W. Ross Macdonald School 1

Westdale 2

St Mary CSS 2

St. Thomas Aquinas (Oakville_ 2

Guido deBres 2

Sir Winston Churchill 2

T.A. Blakelock H.S. 2

Hamilton District Christian Hi 2

Burlington Central High School 2

CWDHS 2

Iroquois Ridge High School 3

Milton District High School 3

Craig Kielburger Secondary Sch 3

Denis Morris Catholic H.S. 3
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Place  # of Finishers Team Score

1 7 40
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Kaitlyn Lynch 00:07:33.520 1

2 8 Billie Piwtarak 00:08:05.153 4

3 13 Emily Bourque 00:08:18.056 6

4 18 Abby Ormond 00:08:24.090 9

5 34 Drzewicki Jessie 00:08:55.776 0

6 41 Madeline Damjanovic 00:09:09.523 0

7 59 Samantha Cairns 00:09:46.040 0

2 5 80
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 4 Fiona Costello 00:07:54.383 3

2 9 Taryn Mcmanus 00:08:09.366 5

3 19 Sydney Creighton 00:08:25.840 10

4 48 Harley Minor 00:09:16.216 27

5 53 Emily Berry 00:09:20.063 0

3 7 100
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 3 Brittany Johnstone 00:07:53.703 2

2 20 Emma Clapham 00:08:27.193 11

3 30 Chloe Mihailovich 00:08:46.753 15

4 47 Hannah Raymond 00:09:15.346 26

5 76 Abby Duffin 00:10:43.966 0

6 79 Maggie Ganame 00:11:39.823 0

7 82 Brittney Dennis 00:11:54.966 0

4 7 116
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 14 Grace Glaab 00:08:20.576 7

2 28 Madi Mclennan 00:08:45.096 14

3 32 Maya Anero 00:08:52.000 16

4 42 Amanda Lombardo 00:09:10.356 23

5 60 Kaitlyn Brown 00:09:47.810 0

6 62 Angela Tapnio 00:09:48.536 0

7 84 Danielle Banfield 00:12:45.586 0

5 4 147
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 15 Savannah Kent-Korell 00:08:22.120 8

2 23 Emma Crosbie 00:08:40.050 12

3 43 Kendra Vanderglas 00:09:10.666 24

4 66 Gillian Cook 00:09:57.256 38

6 4 179
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 36 Megan Richer 00:09:04.103 18

2 37 Naomi Terljhan 00:09:07.040 19

3 50 Olivia Ferney 00:09:18.106 29

4 56 Keirsten Pyringer 00:09:40.506 32

7 7 180
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 27 Erica Spadafora 00:08:44.383 13

St. James CHS

Georgetown D.H.S.

Dundas Valley

St. Marcellinus
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2 39 Vanessa Ligotti 00:09:09.176 21

3 49 Cadance Tan 00:09:17.153 28

4 65 Jordan Harrison 00:09:50.690 37

5 69 Amina Choudhry 00:10:05.306 0

6 75 Kyra Leung 00:10:42.386 0

7 77 Alicia Gavrilos 00:10:53.000 0

8 5 195
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 38 Shannon Kremer 00:09:07.906 20

2 46 Lily De Loe 00:09:15.210 25

3 54 Yasmine Saini 00:09:35.486 31

4 57 Sarah Cox 00:09:42.016 33

5 78 Karina Leclair 00:11:20.226 0

Centennial CVI
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Overall Score Name Time Team

1 1 Kaitlyn Lynch 00:07:33.520 Bishop tonnos C.S.S.

2 2 Meaghan Boatsmith 00:07:52.566 Westdale

3 3 Brittany Johnstone 00:07:53.703 Ancaster High School

4 4 Fiona Costello 00:07:54.383 Our Lady of Lourdes

5 5 Nicole Parsons 00:08:00.193 Abbey Park High School

6 6 Bridget Ball 00:08:00.930 Iroquois Ridge High School

7 7 Carley Foster 00:08:03.450 St Mary CSS

8 8 Billie Piwtarak 00:08:05.153 Bishop tonnos C.S.S.

9 9 Taryn Mcmanus 00:08:09.366 Our Lady of Lourdes

10 10 Jessica Lowndes 00:08:10.753 St Mary CSS

11 11 Ella Kubas 00:08:12.290 Milton District High School

12 12 Chloe Calitri 00:08:16.423 St. Thomas Aquinas (Oakville_

13 13 Emily Bourque 00:08:18.056 Bishop tonnos C.S.S.

14 14 Grace Glaab 00:08:20.576 St. James CHS

15 15 Savannah Kent-Korell 00:08:22.120 Georgetown D.H.S.

16 16 Lauren Hinchcliffe 00:08:22.960 Bishop Macdonell CHS

17 17 Ashley Lof 00:08:23.850 Guido deBres

18 18 Abby Ormond 00:08:24.090 Bishop tonnos C.S.S.

19 19 Sydney Creighton 00:08:25.840 Our Lady of Lourdes

20 20 Emma Clapham 00:08:27.193 Ancaster High School

21 21 Emily Usai 00:08:36.416 Craig Kielburger Secondary Sch

22 22 Helena Theban 00:08:36.636 Milton District High School

23 23 Emma Crosbie 00:08:40.050 Georgetown D.H.S.

24 24 Hannah Smith 00:08:41.790 Milton District High School

25 25 Christina Smid 00:08:42.863 Guido deBres

26 26 Kaeley Cole 00:08:43.713 Westdale

27 27 Erica Spadafora 00:08:44.383 St. Marcellinus

28 28 Madi Mclennan 00:08:45.096 St. James CHS

29 29 Bailey Bovell 00:08:45.503 Westmount

30 30 Chloe Mihailovich 00:08:46.753 Ancaster High School

31 31 Mackenzie Boyer 00:08:49.633 Christ the King

32 32 Maya Anero 00:08:52.000 St. James CHS

33 33 Kayleigh Grover 00:08:54.393 Sir Winston Churchill

34 34 Drzewicki Jessie 00:08:55.776 Bishop tonnos C.S.S.

35 35 Reese Lawson 00:08:59.720 Craig Kielburger Secondary Sch

36 36 Megan Richer 00:09:04.103 Dundas Valley

37 37 Naomi Terljhan 00:09:07.040 Dundas Valley

38 38 Shannon Kremer 00:09:07.906 Centennial CVI

39 39 Vanessa Ligotti 00:09:09.176 St. Marcellinus

40 40 Jade Jordan 00:09:09.386 T.A. Blakelock H.S.

41 41 Madeline Damjanovic 00:09:09.523 Bishop tonnos C.S.S.

42 42 Amanda Lombardo 00:09:10.356 St. James CHS

43 43 Kendra Vanderglas 00:09:10.666 Georgetown D.H.S.

44 44 Makayla Rogerson 00:09:12.170 unknown

45 45 Paige Saunders 00:09:14.416 St. Ignatius of Loyola

46 46 Lily De Loe 00:09:15.210 Centennial CVI

47 47 Hannah Raymond 00:09:15.346 Ancaster High School

48 48 Harley Minor 00:09:16.216 Our Lady of Lourdes

49 49 Cadance Tan 00:09:17.153 St. Marcellinus

50 50 Olivia Ferney 00:09:18.106 Dundas Valley

51 51 Hannah Pingue 00:09:18.240 Denis Morris Catholic H.S.
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52 52 Emma Grills 00:09:18.393 Hamilton District Christian Hi

53 53 Emily Berry 00:09:20.063 Our Lady of Lourdes

54 54 Yasmine Saini 00:09:35.486 Centennial CVI

55 55 Sierra Lafrenier 00:09:36.800 St. Thomas Aquinas (Oakville_

56 56 Keirsten Pyringer 00:09:40.506 Dundas Valley

57 57 Sarah Cox 00:09:42.016 Centennial CVI

58 58 Madi Gurman 00:09:42.193 Burlington Central High School

59 59 Samantha Cairns 00:09:46.040 Bishop tonnos C.S.S.

60 60 Kaitlyn Brown 00:09:47.810 St. James CHS

61 61 Riley Bertoia 00:09:47.970 Craig Kielburger Secondary Sch

62 62 Angela Tapnio 00:09:48.536 St. James CHS

63 63 Vanessa Telzer 00:09:48.840 T.A. Blakelock H.S.

64 64 Cecilie Proctor 00:09:49.560 CWDHS

65 65 Jordan Harrison 00:09:50.690 St. Marcellinus

66 66 Gillian Cook 00:09:57.256 Georgetown D.H.S.

67 67 Wendy Huang 00:09:58.890 Iroquois Ridge High School

68 68 Raegan Swamy 00:10:00.810 Appleby College

69 69 Amina Choudhry 00:10:05.306 St. Marcellinus

70 70 Anna Katerberg 00:10:06.490 CWDHS

71 71 Clare Flynn 00:10:07.920 Denis Morris Catholic H.S.

72 72 Jennifer Zheng 00:10:11.103 Iroquois Ridge High School

73 73 Madison Grano 00:10:12.606 Denis Morris Catholic H.S.

74 74 Josephine Wong 00:10:12.976 Burlington Central High School

75 75 Kyra Leung 00:10:42.386 St. Marcellinus

76 76 Abby Duffin 00:10:43.966 Ancaster High School

77 77 Alicia Gavrilos 00:10:53.000 St. Marcellinus

78 78 Karina Leclair 00:11:20.226 Centennial CVI

79 79 Maggie Ganame 00:11:39.823 Ancaster High School

80 80 Brittany Smith 00:11:43.473 Sir Winston Churchill

81 81 Cassidy Prebianca 00:11:52.440 Living Hope Christian Academy

82 82 Brittney Dennis 00:11:54.966 Ancaster High School

83 83 Sophia Rivas 00:12:37.986 Jean Vanier Catholic S.S.

84 84 Danielle Banfield 00:12:45.586 St. James CHS

85 85 Ashlyn Eddy 00:12:48.536 W. Ross Macdonald School

86 86 Stephanie Hambly 00:21:56.080 Hamilton District Christian Hi
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